Viikon sankaruus

Viikon mestaruustaistelussa

1 Suominen, Antti 2206 12 15
2 Makinen, llkka 2172 10,5 15
3 Loponen, Pekka 2202 10,5 15
4 Lindholm, Arto 2062 10,5 15
5 Lehtinen, Tero T 2078 10 15
6 Kiviaho, Allan 2128 8 15
7 Juvonen, Aleksi 1969 8 15
8 Khanov Pavel 1875 7 15
Viikon A-sarjalaiset
9 Rannari, Osmo 1799 6,5 15
10 Peltola, Risto 1866 6 15
11 Haverinen, Jarmo 1649 5 15
12 Niemisto, Petteri 1801 5 15
13 Ojala, Hannu 2048 5 15
14 Smeds, Tom 1848 4,5 15
15 Abdirim, Dilxat 1934 4 15
16 Appelqvist Jukka 1845 3,5 15

M-sarjalaiset

Loponen, Pekka
Makinen, llkka
Lindholm, Arto
Lehtinen, Tero T
Suominen, Antti
Valkesalmi, Kimmo
Kiviaho, Allan
Kosmo, Santul
Suuronen, Leo
Khanov Pavel
Kauranen, Matti
Juvonen, Aleksi
Nieminen, Kari
Rannari, Osmo
Haverinen, Jarmo

Huhtikuun sankaruus
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B-sarjalaiset

Ojala, Hannu
Smeds, Tom
Abdirim, Dilxat
Makinen, llkka
Loponen, Pekka
Palamaa, Pekka
Lindholm, Arto
Appelqvist Jukka
Peltola, Risto
Suuronen, Leo
Stahle, Sten
Kallio Marc
Lehtinen, Tero T
Sandqvist Hans
Raage, Yahye
Khanov Pavel
Paul, Goran
Rannari, Osmo
Haverinen, Jarmo
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Viikon B-sarjalaiset

13 Ojala, Hannu

14 Smeds, Tom

15 Abdirim, Dilxat
16 Appelqgvist Jukka
17 Stahle, Sten

18 Sandqvist Hans
19 Kallio Marc

20 Paul, Goran

2048
1848
1934
1845
1541
1485
1035
1159

4,5

3

w

= N W W

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

A-sarjalaiset

Rannari, Osmo
Suominen, Antti
Suuronen, Leo
Makinen, llkka
Peltola, Risto
Ojala, Hannu
Tiinanen, Teemu
Loponen, Pekka
Haverinen, Jarmo
Smeds, Tom
Lindholm, Arto
Niemisto, Petteri
Lehtinen, Tero T
Khanov Pavel
Abdirim, Dilxat
Palamaa, Pekka
Appelqgvist Jukka
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